| Prova Esordienti AB 1° parte
Liguria Ponente - V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME
26/11/2022

1 PRADO ARAY Aurora

2 KRAVCHUK Yana

3 MOIRANO Martina

4 GARASSINO Giorgia

5 GERVASONI Giulia

6 SCARLATTI Giulia Maria
7 SCARDETTA Valeria

8 AURAME Amelia

Pubblicata: 26/11/2022 ore 17:03

Albenga (SV), 26/11/22
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100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Idea Sport ssd
Idea Sport ssd
Idea Sport ssd
Idea Sport ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Sanremo Like Swim asd

Idea Sport ssd

50m

36.3

36.5

39.9

40.0

43.8

41.1

42.2

45.2

40.9

42.4

47.1

47.5

49.0

53.0

53.1

57.5

ARRIVO Record

1'17.2

1'18.9

1'27.0

1'27.5

1'32.8

1'34.1

1'35.3

1'42.7
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